KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-5953
2012-5952
2012-5951
2012-5950
2012-5949
2012-5948
2012-5947
2012-5946
2012-5945
2012-5944
2012-5943
2012-5942
2012-5941
2012-5940
2012-5939
2012-5938
2012-5937
2012-5936
2012-5935
2012-5934
2012-5933
2012-5932
2012-5931
2012-5930
2012-5929
2012-5928
2012-5927
2012-5926
2012-5925
2012-5924
2012-5923
2012-5922
2012-5921
2012-5920
2012-5919
2012-5918
2012-5917
2012-5916
2012-5915
2012-5914
2012-5913
2012-5912
2012-5911
2012-5910
2012-5909
2012-5908
2012-5907
2012-5906

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/16/12 23:5223:52:32
03/16/12 23:3623:36:57
03/16/12 23:2723:27:29
03/16/12 23:1723:17:57
03/16/12 23:1123:11:09
03/16/12 22:4522:45:48
03/16/12 22:4322:43:09
03/16/12 22:3022:30:32
03/16/12 22:1122:11:32
03/16/12 22:0222:02:48
03/16/12 21:2421:24:56
03/16/12 20:4220:42:16
03/16/12 20:2220:22:17
03/16/12 20:2120:21:04
03/16/12 20:0620:06:46
03/16/12 19:5519:55:35
03/16/12 19:4519:45:20
03/16/12 19:3619:36:43
03/16/12 19:2519:25:43
03/16/12 19:2219:22:43
03/16/12 19:1319:13:20
03/16/12 19:0519:05:46
03/16/12 18:5518:55:41
03/16/12 18:4818:48:24
03/16/12 18:4518:45:52
03/16/12 18:3118:31:10
03/16/12 18:1118:11:12
03/16/12 17:5017:50:56
03/16/12 17:4417:44:24
03/16/12 17:3517:35:37
03/16/12 17:2917:29:02
03/16/12 17:1117:11:20
03/16/12 16:5916:59:19
03/16/12 16:4616:46:29
03/16/12 16:4416:44:25
03/16/12 16:2316:23:17
03/16/12 16:0616:06:30
03/16/12 15:3815:38:09
03/16/12 15:3515:35:27
03/16/12 15:2415:24:11
03/16/12 15:0215:02:04
03/16/12 14:5314:53:12
03/16/12 14:5114:51:18
03/16/12 14:4314:43:32
03/16/12 14:2714:10:24
03/16/12 13:5813:58:27
03/16/12 13:5413:54:32
03/16/12 13:5213:52:46

68

68

68

S195

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
MWINNE
MWINNE
LT141
MWINNE
KMCG
KMCG
S140
S140
162
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
UNDERPASS

36 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
AMERICAN LEGION POST 150

113 MOORE ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
142 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
SHEEHAN COURT, KINGSTON

7 WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

5 CENTER STREET, KINGSTON

87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

112 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROWN AVE @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGST...

FORSYTH PARK

GREEN STREET @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
16 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT PLAZA

18 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
EMERSON STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
DOLLAR GENERAL

QUICK CHEK

PINE STREET PEDIATRICS

, KINGSTON

145 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

BENEDICTINE HEALTH CENTER

69 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

19 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS

6 SOUTH WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
EAST O'REILLY STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KI...

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPERSAL 16
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
REPOSSESSION 93

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
HARASSMENT 27

LARCENY 44

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FORGERY 42
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
SICK REPORT 118
FORGERY 42

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
A
A
A

H1

R2

R1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-5905
2012-5904
2012-5903
2012-5902
2012-5901
2012-5900
2012-5899
2012-5898
2012-5897
2012-5896
2012-5895
2012-5894
2012-5893
2012-5892
2012-5891
2012-5890
2012-5889
2012-5888
2012-5887
2012-5886
2012-5885
2012-5884
2012-5883
2012-5882
2012-5881
2012-5880
2012-5879
2012-5878
2012-5877
2012-5876
2012-5875
2012-5874
2012-5873

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/16/12 13:4913:49:46
03/16/12 13:4613:46:31
03/16/12 13:1313:13:26
03/16/12 12:4412:44:24
03/16/12 12:2812:28:49
03/16/12 12:1312:13:17
03/16/12 11:5411:54:42
03/16/12 11:3711:37:17
03/16/12 10:5210:52:05
03/16/12 10:3210:32:45
03/16/12 10:1710:17:46
03/16/12 09:4709:47:18
03/16/12 09:4209:42:41
03/16/12 09:3209:32:56
03/16/12 09:3109:31:13
03/16/12 09:1408:30:09
03/16/12 09:1409:14:02
03/16/12 08:5908:59:42
03/16/12 08:2008:20:05
03/16/12 07:5907:59:11
03/16/12 07:4307:43:02
03/16/12 06:5206:52:54
03/16/12 06:4606:46:22
03/16/12 05:4305:43:44
03/16/12 05:2705:27:35
03/16/12 03:2503:25:44
03/16/12 02:5202:52:24
03/16/12 02:0502:05:12
03/16/12 01:2201:22:23
03/16/12 01:1401:14:54
03/16/12 00:3100:31:19
03/16/12 00:1000:10:39
03/16/12 00:0000:00:21

S115
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68
S195
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

UC OFFICE BUILDING

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

EMERSON STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

UC JAIL

, KINGSTON

THE RONDOUT MUSIC LOUNGE

145 1/2 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...

CHILDREN'S HOME

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

CALIBER GRANITE

UC FAMILY COURT

HOLIDAY INN

SEA DELI

CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

MAIDEN LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
119 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

HUTTON NURSING HOME

, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
19 OAK STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY , KINGSTON

303 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIBELLA'S PIZZA SHOP

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

460 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

240 SALEM ST, PORT EWEN
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

43 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
GRAFFITI 62G

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
SICK REPORT 118
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

Disposition

H1

H1

>

H3

TI

R7

FD

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 81



